Sunday, October 19, 2014

Match
Final

BORY R OB R AN MR ek owe d ek ol e A wd o ok

Page 1

ALIAS

Short Term Emory
h00t Hamilton
Drover Dan
Cayuse Jack
Juste' Badshot

Sauk Vailey Stubby

Ya Big Tree
Johnny Rebel

D'og Dite
Snareman

Lighting Bifl Carson

| Dakotz Fats

Horserider Blue

“Lady Bandit

Mike E the Blaster
Wioory Tinker
Black Hilis Talon
Blackthorne Billy

Michigan Mudd Raosier

Deadwood Doc

Gus Grizzle

Lue Dee Kriss
Joshhank

jake Spotted Horse
Ms. Blazin

Tommy Two Fingsrs
Shotgun Sully

Category Final

c
ES
D
CBGF
S
ES .
49
49
ES
s
bw
ES
ES
w
SSGF
s
45
S38D
o
Sb
4G
cb

88D
LS

L L T 8 B K e T TU " I % R Wy |, I R K, T 2 T (N SO, O G PO

149

Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 19,2014
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

1:19:46 PM
Stage 1
Time
21.43
2311
2963
28.20
26.88
2548
37.80
28.85
34.91
37.19
36.88
4553
36.38
38.94
37.92
47.10
53.25
48.46
B68.79
50.55
7347
51.04
58.91
64.75
86.06
$2.93
83.93

Stage 2
Time
20.40
27.53
28.07
33.26
30.72
31.84
33.59
4283
36.35
39.25
37.34
40.57
35.80
4465
47.18
57.25
38.80
49.80
45,83
4422
85.10
65.72
88.19
71.8%
64.10
84.50
72.23

Stage 3
Time
23.03
19,83
24.55
27.04
29.42
34.32
29.25
26.54
31.11
47.98
36.8D
3542
40.79
4512
52.52
47,78
43,72
5417
42.47
97.46
51.84
55.89
50.54
50.15
§3.23
82.81
60.12

Stage 4
Time
24.78
20.56
2871
3297
28.25
3280
35.00
4427
41.49
31.28
44 92
3511
4522
47.95
48.07
41.86
59.61
46,79
4518
5476
49.94
53.03
7213
$1.45
84.51
57.37
85.18

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
16.11
22.64
16.82
156.16
23.75
24 50
21.93
2058
22.71
17.34
20.82
23.86
2477
2278
20.61
21.14
23.37
28.48
35.05
2333
32.03
4791
3611
35.63
35.68
470G
51.956

10/19/2014

Final
Time
105.75
113,67
127.58
134,43
137.00
152.84
157.67
183.17
166.57
173.04
176.76
180.49
182.96
20042
206.30
215,13
218.85
227,80
237.32
270.32
272.38
27369
305.88
313.79
343.58
344.70
353.42



Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 19,2014
Awards List by Category Main Match
Sunday, October 18, 2014 1:20:40 PM 10/19/2014
GG piins March M e Maes e Sy Time
Category: Forty Niners
1 YaBigTree 7 indiana 3 0 o 167.67

2 Johnny Rebel 8 Indiana 3 1 0 183.17

3 Biack Hills Talph 17 inois 2 2 0 218.83

4 Gus Grizzie 2t Michigan 2 0 0 272,38
Category: "B" Western

4 Lighting 8ill Carson 1% Michigan 4 0 0 176.76
Category: Cowboy

1 Short Term Emory b e Indiana 1 G 4} 105.75

2 Joshhani 25 Michigan 5 2 0 305.88
Catégory: Cattle Baron o

1 Lue Dee Kriss 22 Michigan 1 ] 0 273.69
Category: Sowboy Gun Fighter

i Cayuse Jack 4 Michigan 1 0 0 124.43
Category: Duelist

1 Drover Ban 3 Michigan 2 0 D 127.58
Category. Elder Statesraen

1 hQGt Hamiiton 2 b Michigan 0 G 0 13.67

2 Sauk Valley Stubby & ' Michigan 1 9 0 152.94

3 Deog Bite 9 Indiana 2 0 0 166 57

4 Dakota Fats 12 b Michigan ¢ 0 o 180.49

§  Horserider Blue 13 Michigan 1 Q 0 182.96
Category: lLadies Forty Niners

1 Shotgun Sully 27 Michigan [} 0 0 353.42
Category: Ladies B Western

1 Lady Bandit 14 Michigan 1 2 0 20042
Category: Ladies Seniors

1 Ms. Biazin 25 Michigan 5 1 0 343.58
Category: Seniors

1 Juste’ Badshot 5 L Indiana 0 0 0 137.00

2 Snareman 10 Michigan 4 0 ] 173.04

3 Woody Tinker 18 indiana 5} Q 0 215.13
Category: Seniors Duslist

1 Deadwood Doc 20 Michigan 7 i ¢ 270.32
Categog—y; Silver Seniors Duelist

1 Blackthorne Billy 18 s Michigan 0 o 0 227.80

2 jake Spotled Horse 24 Indiana 7 1 0 31378
Category: Silver Seniors Gun Fighter

1 Mike E the Blaster 15 Michigan 3 0 0 208.30
Category: Wrangler

1 Michigan Mudd Rooster 19 Michigan 8 o ] 237.32

2 Tommy Two Fingers 26 Michigan 12 1 4] 344.7Q

Page 1



Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 19,2014
' Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, October 19, 2014 4:46:06 PM 10/19/2014 Page1of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~Alias  Category/Finish  yime Time Time Time Time Final
Cowboy 1 2143 20.40 23.03 19.78 18.11 100.75
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= G 1= 5 0= 0 5
Short Term Emory Penalties- 0= 0 0= 0 0= © 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0 0 o= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 G
21.43 20.40 23.03 2478 16.11 105.75
Elder Statesmen 1 2311 27.53 19.83 20.58 2264 113.67
2 Misses: 0= 10 o] 0 0= g o= 0 ag= 0 0
h00t Hamilton Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: - 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0] 0 0 Q a 0
23.1 27.53 19.83 20.56 22.64 113.67
Duelist 1 2463 28.07 24 55 2371 16.62 117.58
3 Misses: = 5 0= 0 0= 0 t= 5 0= 0 10
Drover Dan Penalties: 0= 9o = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 D= 0 0= 0 0= ¢ 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.63 28.07 24.55 28.71 16.62 127.58
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 26.20 28.26 27.04 32.77 ﬁ5.16 12943
4 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0 o] 0= 0© = 5
Cayuse Jack Penalties: g= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= @ 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 G
Bonus: Q Q 0 G 0 4
26.20 33.26 27.04 32.77 15.16 134.43
" Seniors 1 26.86 3072 2942 - 2625 2375 137.00
5 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 g= ¢ 0= 0 0
Juste' Badshot Penaities: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= O - 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 G 0 0 0 0
26.86 30.72 29.42 26.25 23.75 137.00
Elder Statesmen 2 20.48 31.84 2932 32.80 24.50 147.94
6 Misses: 0 0 = 0 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 5
Sauk Valiey Stubby Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = { 0
Bonus: 4] 0 0 0 0 0
2048 31.84 34.32 32.80 24.50 152.94
Forty Niners 1 32.00 28.50 24.25 35.00 21.93 142,87
7 Misses: 1= 5 = 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 15
Ya Big Tree Penalties; = 0 = 0 0= 0 G= 0 0= ¢ 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 4 0 0 ¢ 0
37.90 33.59 2925 3500 2193 157.67
Forty Niners 2 28.95 32.83 26.54 29.27 20.58 13817
8 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 = 5 = 0 15
Johnny Rebel Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 1= 10 = 0 10
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0] 0
28.95 42.83 26.54 4427 20.58 163.17
Eiger Statesmen 3 34.91 3635 3111 31.49 22.71 156.57
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Dog Bite Penaliies; 0= O 0= @ 0= 0 G= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: OG= 0 0= © 0= 0 0= 0 = ' 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.91 36.35 3111 41.49 166.57




Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 19,2014
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, October 19, 2014 4:46:06 PM 10/19/2014 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Siage 3 Stage 4 Stage &
Final Allas  Category/Finish g0 Time Time Time Time Finat
Seniors 2 32.19 34.25 37.98 31.28 17.34 153.04
10 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= ¢ 20
Snareman Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= @ 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 o 0 0 0 0
3719 3925 47.98 31.28 17.34 173.04
"B"Westem 1 31.88 32.34 ' 31.80 3892 2082 156,76
11 Misses: 1= B 1= 5 1= & 1= 5 = 0 20
Lighting Bill Carson Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 4]
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 4 0 0 0 0 0
3688 ) 37.34 36.80 44 92 20.82 176.76
Elder Statesmen 4 4553 40.57 3542 . 35 11 23.86 180.48
12 Misses: = 0 0= 0 ¢= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Dakota Fats Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 o
M Safety: 0= ¢ 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 G
Bonus: 4] 0 0 0 0 0
45.53 40.57 3542 35.11 23.86 180.4S
Elder Statesmen 5  36.38 3580  40.79 4022 2477 177.96
13 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Horserider Blue Penalties: = 0 0= 0 6= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= ¢ 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 o] 4 0 0 0
36.38 35.80 40.79 45 22 2477 182.96
Ladies BWestern 1 39.94 3965 35.12 37.95 276 17542
14 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 = 0 = 0 0= 0 5
Lady Bandit Penalties: = 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bons: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.94 44 65 4512 47 .95 22.76 200.42
Silver Seniors Gun Fighter 1 37.92 4218 4752 4307 20.61 161.30
15 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 15
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37,92 47.18 52.52 48.07 20.61 206.30
Seniors 3 37.10 47.25 4278 36.86 21.14 18513
16 Misscs: 2= 10 2= 10 = 5 1= § = 0 30
Woody Tinker Penalies: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: o= 0 = @ 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 o] 0 4] 0 0
47.10 57.25 47.78 41.86 21.14 215.13
Forty Niners 3 38.25 3890 3872 4961 2337 188.85
17 Misses: = 5 = 0 1= 5 = 0 = 0 10
Black Hills Talon Penaltics: = 10 0= ¢ = 0 1= 10 = 0 20
M Safety: = 0 = @ 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 a 4] 0 4] D
53.25 38.80 43.72 59_.61 23.37 218.85
Sitver Seniors Duefist 1 4846  49.90 54,17 46.79 28.48 22780
18 Misses: 0= 0O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Blacktherne Billy Penaltics: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0]
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 6= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

4846 49.90 54.17 46.79 2848 22780




Hidden Valley Cowboys
October 19,2014

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 19, 2014 4:46:06 PM 10/18/2014 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage &
Final Allas  Category/Finish  ime Time Time Time Time il
Wrangler 1 48.79 3583 37.47 40.18 35.05 197.32
19 Misses: 4= 20 2= 10 1= 5§ 1= 5 0= 0 40
Michigan Mudd Roost ~ Penalties: 0= 0O = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 ¢}
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= @ 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
68.79 4583 42 47 4518 3505 237.32
Seniors Duelist 1 45.55 44.22 67.46 44.76 2333 225.32
20 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 4= 20 2= 10 0 0 35
Deadwood Doc Penaltics: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: o] G 0 0 4 0
50.55 44 22 97.48 54.76 23.33 270.32
Forty Niners 4 7347  55.10 51.84 49.94 32.03 262.38
21 Misses: c= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Gus Grizzle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 8] 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 1] 0 G Q 0 o)
73.47 65.10 51.84 49.94 32.03 272.38
Cattle Baron 1 51.04 6572 5099  53.03 47.91 268.69
22 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 = 5 0= 0 = 0 5
Lue Dee Kriss Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 o= 0 = 0 0= 0 G
M Satety: 0= 0 0= 0 6= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 Q 0 0 ¢
51.04 6572 55.99 53.03 47.91 273.69
“Cowboy 2 4891 7349 '50.54 52.13 36.11 260.88
23 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 = 0 2= 10 0= 0 25
Josh Penalties; 1= 10 = 0 = 0 1= 10 = 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 a 0
58.91 88.19 50.54 7213 36.11 305.88
Ladies Seniors 1 81.06 © 64.10 58.23 69.5t 35.68 308.58
25 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 i= & 3= 15 0= 0 25
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 Q 0 = 0 = 0 0 0 4]
Bonus: 0 0] 0 0 ¢ ¥
96.06 64.10 63.23 84.51 35.68 343.58
Wrangler 2 52.93 54.50 57.81 5237 47.09 27470
26 Misses: 6= 30 4= 20 1= 5 = 5 0= 40 &0
Temmy Two Fingers Penalties: 1= 10 = 0 0= @ = 0 = 0 10
MSafety: 0= O 0= 0 = 0 -0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 G 0 0 0
_ 92,93 84.50 62 .81 57.37 47.09 344.70
Ladies Forty Niners 1 78.93 87.23 55.12 70.18 51.9% 32342
27 Misses: 1= 5 1 5 = 5 3= 15 0= 0 30
Shotgun Sully Penaltiess 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
o 83.93 72.23 60.12 85.18 51.96 353.42
Overali Match Stage_l- Stagé 5 Stage 3 B Stage 4 - Stagésii T
Misses: 20 22 17 21 0
Penalties: 4 0 2 4 0
M Safety: 0 0 a 0
Average Stage Time: 41.42 4213 39.57 4017 26.78



Hidden Valley Cowboys
October 19,2014

Side Match Resuits First Time

Place Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time

1

O oo ~NOo Ok W

Place

—

0o~ oy bW

hO0t Hamilton
Juste' Badshot
Drover Dan

Ya Big Tree
Woody Tinker
Johnny Rebel

Dog Bite

Joshhank

Tommy Two Fingers
Short Term Emory
jake Spotted Horse
Horserider Blue

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time

Short Term Emory
Drover Dan

Juste' Badshot

Ya Big Tree
Johnny Rebel

Dog Bite

Lighting Bill Carson
Deadwood Doc
Tommy Two Fingers
Mike E the Blaster
Woody Tinker
Joshhank

h00t Hamilton
Horserider Blue
jake Spotted Horse

Match Date:

10/19/2014

Hits Misses Time

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

g

6

22 000 O OO OO0

4.27
4.53
461
4.88
7.06
7.18
8.00
12.37
12.74
9.07
16.43
27.76

Hits Misses Time

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

9
8
8
6

BN A2 OO0 O 00000

5.09
5.71
7.03
7.06
7.22
8.71
9.43
11.47
14.91
19.88
14.40
2094
16.67
18.66
43.70



Hidden Valley Cowboys
October 19,2014

Side Match Resuiits First Time

Place Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time

1

TN D o A W

h00t Hamilton
Ya Big Tree
Drover Dan
Johnny Rebel
Deadwood Doc
Horserider Blue

Joshhank

Match Date:

8

O o

]

10/19/2014
Hits Misses Time

0

T oo o0oO0Oo

13.04
14.33
17.16
17.94
21.07
25.35
27.15
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
October 19,2014
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, October 19, 2014 1:14:55 PM Shoot date: 10/19/2014
Blackthorne Bitly
Dakota Fats
h00t Hamilton
Juste' Badshot

Totat clean shooters: 4



